Tyler County Employees
2025 Holiday Schedule

» January 1, 2025, Wednesday
o NEW Y€ars pay

» January 20, 2025, Monday
o MLK Day/Inausurarion pay

» February 17, 2025, Monday
o PresIDenTs Dday

» April 18, 2025, Friday
o 600D Fripay

» May 26, 2025, Monday
o MEMoriaL Day

» June 19, 2025, Thursday
o JUNETEENTH

» July 4, 2025, Friday
o INDEPENDENCE DAY

» September 1, 2025, Monday
o LdBOr Day

» October 13, 2025, Monday
o COLUMBUS DQY/INDIBENOUS PEOPLES DAYy

» November 11, 2025, Thursday
o VETerans nay

» November 27 & 28, Thursday & Friday
o THANKS8IVIng HoLIDAYS

» December 24, 25, & 26, Wednesday, Thursday & Friday
o CHI'ISTMasS HOLID@YS




